L14000132478

			(Req	uestor's	Name)		
			(Add	lress)			
			(Add	lress)			. <u> </u>
	~		(City	/State/Z	p/Phone	e #)	
	. 🗆	PICK-I	JP	 \	/AIT		
			(Bus	iness Er	ntity Nan	ne)	<u>.</u>
			(Doc	ument	lumber)		
Cert	ified Co	opies		Ce	rtificates	s of S	tatus
Sp	ecial Ir	structio	ns to F	iling Off	icer:		
				Office	Use On	ly	



01/22/15--01003--012 **130.00

FILED 15 JAN 22 PH I2: 03 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

FEB 1 6 2015 T. HAMPTON

,	v		COVER LETTER	
т0:	Registration Se Division of Cor			¥
		ANA TANNING, LLC		
SUBJE	CI:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	· <u>····</u>
The end	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
		ndence concerning this matter	-	
		SEVENY MAE STA	TE	
		_	Name of Person	
-			Firm/Company	
•		13500- BEACH BOU	JLEVARD #29	
			Address	
		JACKSONVILLE, FI	LORIDA 32224	
			City/State and Zip Code	<u></u>
		E-mail address: (rt@gmail.com to be used for future annual report n	otification)
For furt	her information c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
SEVE	ENY MAE ST	ATE	904 392938	0
	Name o	f Person	at () Area Code Dayi	ime Telephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for t	ne following amount:		
JK	5.00 Filing Fee	Solution Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registr Divisic P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COU Registration Sec Division of Con Clifton Building 2661 Executive Tallahassee, FL	oorations Center Circle

.

t

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	Liability Company Florida Limited L	liability Company)		SECRETARY
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lial	oility Company	were filed on SE	PTEMBER 1, 201	4 and assigned
Florida document number L14000132478				Est Si 🔶
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:			03 ATE ATE
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he limited liabi	ility company her	<u>'e</u> :	
NOT APPLICABLE				
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the we	ords "Limited Liab	ility Company," the de	esignation "LLC" or the a	bbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applical	ole:	13500- BEAC	CH BOULEVARD	#29
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		JACKSONVI	LLE, FLORIDA 32	2224
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	<u>0X)</u>	2482 ANNIS JACKSONVI	TON ROAD LLE, FLORIDA 32	2246
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered offine Name of New Registered Agent:	<u>seveny M</u>	e: AE STATE		the name of the new
New Registered Office Address:	13500- BEA			
	JACKSONV		da street address , Florida 32	2224 Zip Code
		C. M.		1.4. 0000

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, 12, 10, 17, 10, 15, 10

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or</u> <u>Authorized Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager

,

,

ł

ŀ

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
P	SEVENY MAE STATE	2482 ANNISTON ROAD	Add
		JACKSONVILLE, FL 32246	Remove
VP	GHEORGHE STATE	2482 ANNISTON ROAD	● Add
-		JACKSONVILLE, FL 32246	Remove
AMBR	SHAWN W MCNATT, SR.	1986 APOPKA DRIVE	🗆 Add
		MIDDLEBURG, FL 32068	Remove
AMBR	TIFFANY N MCNATT	1986 APOPKA DRIVE	Add
		MIDDLEBURG, FL 32068	Remove
			🗆 Add

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) ¥

•

<u>،</u>	
_	
_	
	e date, if other than the date of filing:
	e date, if other than the date of filing:(optional) ive date must be specific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after his document is filed by the Florida Department of State)
the date	tis document is filed by the Florida Department of State)
the date	
the date	tis document is filed by the Florida Department of State)
the date	his document is filed by the Florida Department of State) 1/06/2014
the date	tis document is filed by the Florida Department of State)
the date	his document is filed by the Florida Department of State) 1/06/2014

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

FIL. ED RETARY OF STATE AHASSEE, FLORIDA